Final Project
Recycle ReDesign
100 Points
Rubric
	Assignment
	Points  Possible
	Overall Score

	-Project made entirely from recycled items
-Theme
-Project is cohesive
	50
10
10
	          /50
          /10
          /10

	-Project demonstrates elements & principles of design
-Color Scheme
	10
5
	          /10
          /5

	-Project is wearable
-Model is “covered”
-Outfit fits model
-Design is finished & complete
	20
10
5
10
	          /20
          /10
          /5
          /10

	[bookmark: _GoBack]-A paragraph mounted on ‘A-frame’ folded cardstock explaining design principles, products used, theme, etc.
-Runway write-up delivered to Miss Davis
	5

5
	          /5

          /5

	-Presentation (eye contact, confidence, explanations)
	10
	          /10

	Total Points:
	150
	          /150

	Comments:












